03/22/2015 Week 15 of 15 ST PAUL FELLOWSH'P Page 1

Sunday 6:00 pm MONITOR LANES Lanes 19 - 40

President: Justin Zeilinger is on Lane 28 Vice President: Greg Behmlander is on Lane 36
Secretary: Diane Behmlander is on Lane 36 Treasurer: Deb Hecox is on Lane 36

Team Standings In Each Division

Points Points Scratch High High
Place  Lane # Team Name Won Lost %Won Pins Game Sers
AMERICAN LEAGUE
1 19 3 SPLIT HAPPENS 20 8 71.4 26176 709 1985
2 20 2 POCKET POUNDERS 19 9 67.9 25401 674 1866
3 21 6 BIPOLAR 18 10 64.3 29480 756 2092
4 22 9 MAPLEWOOD PHARMA 17 11 60.7 32166 853 2311
S 23 1 ROLLING ROCK 13 15 46.4 27601 773 2148
6 24 11 DABALLS & PINS 13 15 46.4 26037 758 2080
7 25 4 GENERATION GAP 11 17 39.3 28162 716 2011
8 26 7 LIVIN ON A SPARE 11 17 39.3 23441 620 1731
9 27 8 ALLEY CATS 10 18 35.7 29068 772 2283
10 28 10 HAM BONE HOOLIGA 10 18 35.7 25753 733 2033
11 29 5 THE GREAT DIVIDE 9 19 321 23774 620 1724
12 30 12 GUTTERLY RIDICULOUS 9 19 321 21877 615 1588
NATIONAL LEAGUE
1 31 13 LUCKY STRIKES 24 4 85.7 26764 692 1945
2 32 18 TARYN UP THE ALLEY 20 8 71.4 27744 710 1992
3 33 14 3 HAMS & APIZZA 18 10 64.3 22457 642 1725
4 34 17 SPARE US 17 11 60.7 28419 749 2019
S 35 15 UPYOURALLEY 16 12 57.1 26160 744 2118
6 36 21 GOLDEN BOYS TEAM 14 14 50.0 27541 708 2031
7 37 20 INCREDI-BALLS 14 14 50.0 19693 529 1483
8 38 19 BOTTOMS UP 12 16 429 27596 760 2066
9 39 16 LOW EXPECTATIONS 12 16 429 22033 605 1712
10 40 22 BYE 1 27 3.6 0 0 0

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

853 MAPLEWOOD PHARMA 2311 MAPLEWOOD PHARMA 884 SPLIT HAPPENS 2314 POCKET POUND
773 ROLLING ROCK 2283 ALLEY CATS 853 MAPLEWOOD PHARMA 2311 MAPLEWOOD PH
772 ALLEY CATS 2148 ROLLING ROCK 823 POCKET POUNDERS 2283 ALLEY CATS

760 BOTTOMS UP 2118 UP YOUR ALLEY 811 GUTTERLY RIDICULOU 2238 UP YOUR ALLEY
758 DA BALLS & PINS 2092 BIPOLAR 797 ROLLING ROCK 2198 SPLIT HAPPENS
756 BIPOLAR 2080 DABALLS & PINS 784 UP YOUR ALLEY 2197 ROLLING ROCK
749 SPARE US 2066 BOTTOMS UP 772 ALLEY CATS 2140 GUTTERLY RIDI
744 UP YOUR ALLEY 2033 HAM BONE HOOLIGA 766 3 HAMS & A PIZZA 2137 GENERATION GA
733 HAM BONE HOOLIGA 2031 GOLDEN BOYS TEAM 760 BOTTOMS UP 2118 SPARE US

716 GENERATION GAP 2019 SPARE US 758 DA BALLS & PINS 2097 3 HAMS & APIZZ
710 TARYN UP THE ALLEY 2011 GENERATION GAP 757 HAM BONE HOOLIGA 2092 BIPOLAR

709 SPLIT HAPPENS 1992 TARYN UP THE ALLEY 756 BIPOLAR 2080 DABALLS & PIN
708 GOLDEN BOYS TEAM 1985 SPLIT HAPPENS 749 SPARE US 2079 LIVIN ON A SPAR
692 LUCKY STRIKES 1945 LUCKY STRIKES 731 LIVIN ON A SPARE 2066 BOTTOMS UP
674 POCKET POUNDERS 1866 POCKET POUNDERS 729 GENERATION GAP 2044 LUCKY STRIKES
642 3 HAMS & A PIZZA 1731  LIVIN ON A SPARE 725 LUCKY STRIKES 2034 THE GREAT DIVI
620 THE GREAT DIVIDE 1725 3 HAMS & A PIZZA 722 THE GREAT DIVIDE 2033 HAM BONE HOO
620 LIVIN ON A SPARE 1724 THE GREAT DIVIDE 710 TARYN UP THE ALLEY 2031 GOLDENBOYST
615 GUTTERLY RIDICULOU 1712 LOW EXPECTATIONS 708 GOLDEN BOYS TEAM 1992 TARYN UP THE A

605 LOW EXPECTATIONS 1588 GUTTERLY RIDICULOU 671 LOW EXPECTATIONS 1951 LOW EXPECTATI
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 30 games to be eligible for any league award.
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Season High Scores - Continued

Men

Women

Scratch Game

300 James Basolo
278 Nathan Kolberg
275
274
269
268
267
257
256
254
254
254

247
242
224
219
219
204
201
198
198
189

James Michalski
Scott Sturm
Steve Gielda
Bob Decker
Mike Lumsden
Russ Schuch
Bob Schlicker
Terry McNally
Jeff Gledhill

Rosie Peters
Deb Decker
Barb Lumsden
Kristen Kolberg
Stacy Schlicker
Susan Simpson
Martha Sturm
Carol Harrison
Val Kuehne
Alex Kuch

Lennard Zimmerman

Scratch Series

722 James Michalski
716 Mike Lumsden

693 Steve Gielda

684 James Basolo

666 Russ Schuch

665 Nathan Kolberg

664 Lennard Zimmerman
659 Terry McNally

650 Scott Sturm

628 Todd Hecox

606
586
567
566
541
524
514
482
479
478

Rosie Peters
Stacy Schlicker
Barb Lumsden
Martha Sturm
Deb Decker

Val Kuehne
Carol Harrison
Carol Ruediger
Michele Messner
Alex Kuch

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Handicap Game

335 James Basolo

312 Nathan Kolberg

309 Bob Decker

298 Lennard Zimmerman
296  Jeff Gledhill

289 Kyle Sugden

287 Jordan Pyle

286 Aaron Abraham

286 James Michalski
284 Steve Gielda

303
297
281
274
269
268
266
265
264
261
261

Kristen Kolberg
Deb Decker
Susan Simpson
Stacy Schlicker
Barb Lumsden
Kayla Schlicker
Deb Pyle
Alanah Pietryga
Alex Kuch
Carol Harrison
Rosie Peters

Team Handicap Game

Handicap Series

789 James Basolo
788 Mike Lumsden
757 Kyle Leppek
751 Aaron Abraham
749 James Michalski
746 Terry Gehrman
745 Todd Hecox
745 Craig Harrison
740 Bob Decker
738 Steve Gielda

742
713
712
706
704
703
702
698
696
693

Stacy Schlicker
Martha Sturm
Alex Kuch

Deb Decker
Kristen Kolberg
Carol Harrison
Barb Lumsden
Linda Varner
Kayla Schlicker
Alanah Pietryga

Team Handicap Series

746
731
724
711
706
678
656
654
647
643

Men

Women

MAPLEWOOD PHARMA

ROLLING ROCK

ALLEY CATS

UP YOUR ALLEY

SPARE US

BOTTOMS UP

TARYN UP THE ALLEY

BIPOLAR

GENERATION GAP

LUCKY STRIKES
Scratch Game
255 Steve Gielda
245 James Michalski
243 Frank Messner I
235 Mike Lumsden
220 Greg Behmlander
210 Nathan Kolberg
208 George Lown
204 James Basolo
204 Scott Sturm
204 Russ Schuch

242
198
180
179
178
164
164
158
158
156

Deb Decker
Taryn Butler
Mary Wagner
Deb Hecox
Kayla Schlicker
Martha Sturm
Val Kuehne
Stacy Schlicker
Terri Feinauer
Diane McNally
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2083
1992
1950
1947
1910
1907
1903
1876
1820
1809

MAPLEWOOD PHARMA

ALLEY CATS

ROLLING ROCK

SPARE US

UP YOUR ALLEY

BOTTOMS UP

GENERATION GAP

BIPOLAR

LUCKY STRIKES

TARYN UP THE ALLEY
Scratch Series

722 James Michalski
684 Steve Gielda
621 Mike Lumsden
613 Nathan Kolberg
599 Frank Messner I
586 Russ Schuch
573 James Basolo
559 Scott Sturm

551 George Lown
547 Kyle Leppek

524
455
448
439
430
429
426
417
414
409

Deb Decker
Val Kuehne
Terri Feinauer
Mary Wagner
Stacy Schlicker
Martha Sturm
Kayla Schlicker
Carol Ruediger
Deb Hecox
Alanah Pietryga

773
746
725
724
711
706
681
678
669
665

ROLLING ROCK

MAPLEWOOD PHARMA

GENERATION GAP

ALLEY CATS

UP YOUR ALLEY

SPARE US

GOLDEN BOYS TEAM

BOTTOMS UP

HAM BONE HOOLIGA

DA BALLS & PINS
Handicap Game

274  Frank Messner |
267 Steve Gielda
255 Greg Behmlander
255 Mike Lumsden
254 James Michalski
251 Matt List

249 Maurice LeFave
246 Bob Decker

245 Justin Varner
242 Kyle Leppek
242  Josh Appold

297 Deb Decker

268 Kayla Schlicker
248 Mary Wagner
248 Megan Lowe
246 Taryn Butler
243 Deb Hecox

236 Andrea Eastman
232 Alanah Pietryga
231 Jessica Verner
230 Allison List

2137 GENERATION GA
2083 MAPLEWOOD PH
2076 ROLLING ROCK
1992 ALLEY CATS
1947 SPARE US

1934 GOLDENBOYST
1916 HAM BONE HOO
1910 UP YOURALLEY
1908 DA BALLS & PIN
1907 BOTTOMS UP

Handicap Series

749 James Michalski
720 Steve Gielda
692 Frank Messner Il
681 Mike Lumsden
672 Travis Jaskiewiczi
667 Kyle Leppek
664 Nathan Kolberg
664 Frank Messner
657 Justin Varner
656 Matt List

696
689
688
664
656
655
650
645
643
632

Kayla Schlicker
Deb Decker
Alanah Pietryga
Jessica Verner
Megan Lowe

Terri Feinauer
Andrea Nagy
Caitlyn Derosia
Mary Wagner
Hannah Mathieson
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Individual High Averages

Men 211.53 James Michalski Women 161.55 Barb Lumsden
206.83 Steve Gielda 157.83 Martha Sturm
199.00 Nathan Kolberg 157.27 Stacy Schlicker
197.64 Russ Schuch 156.97 Val Kuehne
195.17 Mike Lumsden 156.69 Rosie Peters
194.71 James Basolo 153.08 Deb Decker
194.15 Scott Sturm 148.38 Diane McNally
192.98 Terry McNally 146.36 Carol Harrison
183.44 Frank Messner Il 140.53 Carol Ruediger
178.69 Bob Schlicker 139.91 Deb Hecox

1 - ROLLING ROCK Lane 23

High High
Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers
Megean Zeilinger 123 77 740 6 0 144 383
Allison List 114 84 5161 45 101 100 146 347 151 403
Matt List 161 47 6776 42 157 152 203 512 221 581
Brandon Zeilinger 140 64 5486 39 130 102 137 369 210 493
James Michalski 211 7 7615 36 241 236 245 722 274 722
Josh Krzyzaniak 193 21 581 3 0 213 581
2 - POCKET POUNDERS Lane 20

High High
Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers
Hannah Mathieson 113 85 5100 45 135 108 131 374 160 395
Jeff Wegener 125 76 5257 42 131 88 122 341 183 420
Jordan Pyle 159 48 7195 45 137 163 135 435 235 538
Kyle Leppek 171 39 7185 42 199 202 146 547 224 577
Jared Pyle 102 94 308 3 0 124 308
Justin Vamner 131 71 1182 9 148 169 112 429 169 429
3 - SPLIT HAPPENS Lane 19

High High
Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers
Susan Simpson 135 68 4468 33 131 122 100 353 204 448
Kristen Kolberg 119 80 5263 44 109 125 124 358 219 452
Tyler Simpson 126 75 4536 36 125 128 132 385 172 437
Nathan Kolberg 199 16 8358 42 195 210 208 613 278 665
Melisssa Krzysik 97 98 587 6 0 125 346
Jeff Krzysik 203 13 1223 6 0 238 658
4 - GENERATION GAP Lane 25

High High
Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers
Carol Ruediger 140 64 6324 45 119 154 144 417 178 482
Mary Wagner 136 67 4080 30 180 136 123 439 185 466
Mike Wagner 127 74 766 6 0 144 390
Maurice LeFave 156 51 7032 45 146 117 198 461 209 552
Russ Schuch 197 18 8301 42 202 204 180 586 256 666
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5 - THE GREAT DIVIDE Lane 29

High High
Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers
Deb Pyle 118 81 4606 39 124 101 144 369 181 429
Paul Varner 133 69 5223 39 0 188 457
Linda Varner 122 78 4775 39 0 161 443
Gary Pyle 155 52 6519 42 152 127 121 400 229 555
Jessica Verner 97 98 582 6 111 102 121 334 121 334
Zach Varner 119 80 358 3 0 132 358
6 - BIPOLAR Lane 21

High High
Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers
Diane McNally 148 57 5787 39 114 136 156 406 187 475
Carol Harrison 146 59 5708 39 0 198 514
Terry McNally 192 22 8105 42 189 184 161 534 254 659
Craig Harrison 163 45 5902 36 a153 al153 a153 459 216 601
Gary Roth 177 34 3190 18 156 181 140 477 225 623
Kyle Sugden 157 50 4717 30 132 153 118 403 220 530
7 - LIVIN ON A SPARE Lane 26

High High
Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers
Patrick Harrison 114 84 5131 45 83 109 129 321 191 401
Annie Harrison 120 80 5067 42 84 136 107 327 160 415
Jeff Gledhill 169 40 6453 38 a159 a159 al189 477 254 586
Sarah Cooper 89 104 2151 24 0 147 295
8 - ALLEY CATS  Lane27

High High
Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers
Barb Lumsden 161 47 6785 42 0 224 567
Delores Lumsden 117 82 4236 36 a107 a107 a107 321 152 401
Lennard Zimmerman 166 43 7514 45 181 144 174 499 275 664
Mike Lumsden 195 20 8197 42 193 193 235 621 257 716
9 - MAPLEWOOD PHARMA Lane 22

High High
Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers
James Basolo 194 20 8762 45 196 173 204 573 300 684
Martha Sturm 157 50 6629 42 164 132 133 429 201 566
Bob Schlicker 178 33 6433 36 202 169 151 522 254 599
Scott Sturm 194 20 7572 39 184 171 204 559 269 650
Sam 104 92 627 6 0 141 349
Mitch Miller 164 44 493 3 0 173 493
10 - HAM BONE HOOLIGA Lane 28

High High
Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers
Stacy Schlicker 157 50 7077 45 146 158 126 430 219 586
Chad Fisher 124 76 374 3 0 138 374
Josh Schlicker 116 83 349 3 0 136 349
Jason Schlicker 131 71 5532 42 135 109 94 338 198 502
Justin Zeilinger 171 39 7713 45 177 157 189 523 236 612
Alanah Pietryga 106 91 3193 30 139 131 139 409 157 409
Nate Neubecker 108 89 324 3 0 124 324
Jake Auernhammer 113 85 679 6 0 140 353
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11 - DA BALLS & PINS Lane 24

High High
Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers
Josh Appold 143 61 6046 42 157 119 181 457 216 499
Johnny Engelhardt 145 60 6104 42 156 119 180 455 211 526
Ryan Appold 146 59 5703 39 1585 167 145 467 199 485
Sarah Appold 138 65 4148 30 0 180 461
Randy Appold 209 8 1255 6 0 236 658
Weston Appold 193 21 1159 6 0 246 628
Kara Engelhardt 103 93 1238 12 117 116 56 289 123 347
12 - GUTTERLY RIDICULOUS Lane 30

High High
Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers
Jeff Eastman 155 52 5139 33 a145 a145 al145 435 200 530
Megan Lowe 98 97 4427 45 101 149 109 359 149 359
Scott Lowe 129 72 5449 42 139 134 115 388 200 524
Andrea Eastman 102 94 4103 40 141 92 111 344 148 344
Wendi Knarr 123 77 370 3 0 162 370
13 - LUCKY STRIKES Lane 31

High High
Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers
Andrea Nagy 111 87 4333 39 113 134 139 386 154 386
Michele Gehrman 126 75 5322 42 122 119 99 340 172 429
Terry Gehrman 153 53 6886 45 153 141 116 410 213 581
Steve Gielda 206 11 8687 42 255 214 215 684 268 693
14 - 3 HAMS & A PIZZA Lane 33

High High
Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers
Tiffany List 121 79 5475 45 130 104 111 345 165 443
Rachel Abraham 124 76 5590 45 103 151 140 394 160 412
Jenny Abraham 121 79 5327 44 147 94 113 354 159 407
Aaron Abraham 132 70 5557 42 103 143 130 376 214 526
15 -UP YOUR ALLEY Lane 35

High High
Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers
Shay Podleski 102 94 918 9 0 126 330
Caitlyn Derosia 112 86 4704 42 123 123 135 381 153 385
Jason Podleski 193 21 2903 15 139 198 189 526 232 638
Evan Appold 176 35 4237 24 0 222 637
Alex Kuch 129 72 3881 30 0 189 478
Travis Jaskiewiczi 155 52 6993 45 179 149 188 516 202 562
Chad Jaskiewiczi 186 27 2239 12 147 141 199 487 234 612
Paul Jaskiewicz 129 72 389 3 0 132 389
Darryl Appold 214 4 643 3 0 241 643
16 - LOW EXPECTATIONS Lane 39

High High
Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers
Pam Whalen 109 88 4283 39 92 9% 10 288 147 380
Cathy Sugden 97 98 3501 36 112 105 86 303 129 336
John Whalen 130 72 5483 42 a120 a120 a120 360 189 482
Jeff Sugden 137 66 5368 39 110 159 123 392 186 471
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17 - SPARE US Lane 34

High High
Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers
Rosie Peters 156 51 6111 39 al46 al46 al46 438 247 606
Michele Messner 133 69 4936 37 a123 a123 a1l123 369 165 479
Frank Messner 169 40 7607 45 194 169 178 541 235 555
Frank Messner Il 183 29 6604 36 243 159 197 599 243 617
18 - TARYN UP THE ALLEY Lane 32

High High
Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers
Taryn Butler 160 48 4643 29 198 151 349 222 533
Nick Lock 166 43 6994 42 173 155 151 479 222 541
Val Kuehne 156 51 5023 32 144 164 147 455 198 524
Bob Kuehne 151 55 2265 15 141 130 135 406 212 545
Abbie Kuehne 186 27 2051 11 0 226 593
Josh 104 92 732 7 0 132 336
Janet Beeck 118 81 2959 25 120 120 157 404
Craig Beeck 171 39 3607 21 0 220 575
19 - BOTTOMS UP Lane 38

High High
Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers
Linda Stephenson 121 79 4609 38 108 149 128 385 157 413
Bill Stephenson 165 44 6794 41 185 178 141 504 207 583
Deb Decker 153 53 5970 39 146 136 242 524 242 541
Bob Decker 165 44 7459 45 202 125 167 494 267 614
Joel Decker 187 26 1684 9 0 234 607
20 - INCREDI-BALLS Lane 37

High High
Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers
Kayla Schlicker 109 88 4943 45 178 112 136 426 178 426
Jean B 110 88 4627 42 127 117 89 333 159 362
Maria Sinicki 87 106 2365 27 71 93 112 276 113 295
Matt Schlicker 118 81 3912 33 0 157 405
Terri Feinauer 138 65 1249 9 138 152 158 448 174 448
Kyle Bauer 153 53 919 6 0 166 470
21 - GOLDEN BOYS TEAM Lane 36

High High
Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers
Deb Hecox 139 64 6296 45 179 129 106 414 180 467
Diane Behmlander 127 74 5588 44 124 118 105 347 170 438
Greg Behmlander 176 35 7925 45 145 220 139 504 226 625
Todd Hecox 172 38 5682 33 0 227 628
Bryan Bischer 143 61 429 3 151 134 144 429 151 429

22 - BYE Lane 40

04/27/2015 3:49 pm Page 6 of 8

BLS-2015/Pro licensed to Rick Dodick



03/22/2015 Week 15 of 15 ST. PAUL FELLOWSHIP Page 7

Uinis Weakt SEiEs

Over All Men Women

How many people bowled 78 43 35

Number of games bowled 231 129 102
Actual average of week's scores 145.83 161.51 126.00

How many games above average 115 59 56

How many games below average 112 67 45
Pins above/below average per game 0.41 -2.58 4.20

How many people raised average 36 16 20
by this amount 1.58 1.19 1.89

How many people went down 41 26 15
by this amount -1.38 -1.69 -0.85
League average before bowling 145.74 164.58 122.61
League average after bowling 145.75 164.00 123.32
Change in league average 0.00 -0.58 0.72

800s -- -- --

775s - - -

750s - - -

725s - - -

700s 1 1 --

675s 1 1 -

650s -- -- --

625s -- -- --

600s 2 2 --

575s 2 2 --

550s 3 3 --

525s 4 4 --

500s 7 6 1

475s 5 5 --

450s 5 4 1

425s 8 3 5

400s 8 4 4

below 400 32 8 24

300s -- -- --

275s - - -

250s 1 1 --

225s 6 5 1

200s 14 14 --

175s 31 27 4

150s 37 28 9

125s 71 36 35

100s 57 15 42

below 100 14 3 11
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Team Average vs Ave of Scores

700

600 7& x\.\ a
500 - Léf ] -

400 -

300

200
Lanes: 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

|:| Team average per pair of lanes —m— Average of scores bowled that day

Average of Scores for Each Game

700 ~

600

500

400 ~

300 o

200 : : : i i i i : : I I
Lanes: 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40
O Team average for Game 1 —@— Team average for Game 3
—@— Team average for Game 2

Amount Over/Under Team Average
100 -

75
50 ~
25

0_
-25
-50 4
-75 4

_100 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Lanes: 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

Game 1 - Game 3
Game 2
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